
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Angel Reyes, Sophie Parish, Georgia Maxwell 3A 10 359
2 Nazareth MS Steeley Moore, Kesley Kleman, Reagan Schulte 1A 4 347
3 Muenster MS James Stobaugh, Karli Creed, Nolan Fisher 2A 13 318
4 Garland Austin Academy MS Rocco Maranca, Evie Keith, Luke Van Dyke 6A 9 313
5 Graford MS Krosbie Lemley, Allison Heath, Harlin Wilson 1A 21 311
6 Callisburg MS Lily Teer, Jayden Sharp, Caleb Hodgkinson 3A 10 295
7 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Jax James , Emery Epps , Danylo Nesterenko 2A 33 223
8 Veribest MS Aiden Rojo, Payson Motl, Makayla Hill 1A 11 204
9 Medina MS Connor Tamulavage, Ian Diaz, Natalie Watts 1A 31 185
10 Olney MS Libby Lane, Caly Johnson, Zeph Tejada 2A 9 151
11 San Saba MS Caleb Brand, Javier Ramirez, Reid Mays 2A 29 109



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Steeley Moore, Kesley Kleman, Reagan Schulte 1A 4 347
2 Graford MS Krosbie Lemley, Allison Heath, Harlin Wilson 1A 21 311
3 Veribest MS Aiden Rojo, Payson Motl, Makayla Hill 1A 11 204
4 Medina MS Connor Tamulavage, Ian Diaz, Natalie Watts 1A 31 185



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS James Stobaugh, Karli Creed, Nolan Fisher 2A 13 318
2 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Jax James , Emery Epps , Danylo Nesterenko 2A 33 223
3 Olney MS Libby Lane, Caly Johnson, Zeph Tejada 2A 9 151
4 San Saba MS Caleb Brand, Javier Ramirez, Reid Mays 2A 29 109



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Angel Reyes, Sophie Parish, Georgia Maxwell 3A 10 359
2 Callisburg MS Lily Teer, Jayden Sharp, Caleb Hodgkinson 3A 10 295



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Rocco Maranca, Evie Keith, Luke Van Dyke 6A 9 313



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 130
2 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 124
3 Lily Teer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 123
4 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 122
5 Krosbie Lemley Graford MS 1A 21 6 120
6 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 117
7 Marley Trim White Oak MS 3A 15 6 111
8 Rocco Maranca Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 108
9 James Stobaugh Muenster MS 2A 13 5 107
9 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 107
9 Georgia Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 107
12 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 106
12 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 106
14 Evie Keith Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 105
15 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 104
16 Luke Van Dyke Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 100
16 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 100
18 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 99
19 Allison Heath Graford MS 1A 21 6 96
20 Jayden Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 95
20 Harlin Wilson Graford MS 1A 21 6 95
20 Bentleigh Burkleo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 95
23 Kashlyn Ratliff Muenster MS 2A 13 5 94
24 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 87
25 August Aufderheide Muenster MS 2A 13 5 86
26 Geneva Groneman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 84
27 Jax James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 82
28 Ace Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 78
28 Emery Epps All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 78
28 Mikaela Maas Muenster MS 2A 13 5 78
28 Avery Brown White Oak MS 3A 15 6 78
32 Caleb Hodgkinson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 77
33 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 75



34 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 74
35 Jett Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 73
36 Gracie Groves Graford MS 1A 21 5 72
37 Kylie Altum Graford MS 1A 21 6 70
37 Paislee Agnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 70
39 Drue Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 5 68
40 Payson Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 6 66
41 Rhys Willis Graford MS 1A 21 4 64
41 Shyla Maharaj Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 64
41 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 64
41 Makayla Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 6 64
41 JJ Zarat Graford MS 1A 21 4 64
46 Danylo Nesterenko All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 63
47 Caleb Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 61
48 Maddox Lott Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 58
49 Mackenzie Hutton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 55
50 Sophia Ward Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 53
51 Gunner Richardson Muenster MS 2A 13 6 52
51 John Rice Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 52
53 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 50
53 Aaron Rodarte Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 50
55 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
56 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 39
57 Richard Casas Veribest MS 1A 11 6 37
58 Natalie Watts Medina MS 1A 31 6 36
59 Bentley Nunez All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 25
60 Javier Ramirez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 24
60 Reid Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24
62 Kaden Lemaster San Saba MS 2A 29 5 23
63 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 22
64 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
65 Christian Heathcott Veribest MS 1A 11 6 15
66 Sam Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 13
67 Rodrigo Crisanto San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
67 Lynlee Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 6 12
67 Bailey Huff San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
70 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9



71 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
72 Wley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 6
73 Luis Lopez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 5
74 Jaxson Blocker San Saba MS 2A 29 6 2
75 Hunter Coleman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 1
76 Honey Galbreath Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 124
2 Krosbie Lemley Graford MS 1A 21 6 120
3 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 117
4 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 106
4 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 106
6 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 99
7 Allison Heath Graford MS 1A 21 6 96
8 Harlin Wilson Graford MS 1A 21 6 95
9 Ace Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 78
10 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 74
11 Jett Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 73
12 Gracie Groves Graford MS 1A 21 5 72
13 Kylie Altum Graford MS 1A 21 6 70
14 Payson Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 6 66
15 Rhys Willis Graford MS 1A 21 4 64
15 Makayla Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 6 64
15 JJ Zarat Graford MS 1A 21 4 64
18 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 50
19 Richard Casas Veribest MS 1A 11 6 37
20 Natalie Watts Medina MS 1A 31 6 36
21 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 22
22 Christian Heathcott Veribest MS 1A 11 6 15
23 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
24 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
25 Honey Galbreath Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 James Stobaugh Muenster MS 2A 13 5 107
1 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 107
3 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 104
4 Kashlyn Ratliff Muenster MS 2A 13 5 94
5 August Aufderheide Muenster MS 2A 13 5 86
6 Jax James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 82
7 Emery Epps All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 78
7 Mikaela Maas Muenster MS 2A 13 5 78
9 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 75
10 Drue Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 5 68
11 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 64
12 Danylo Nesterenko All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 63
13 Caleb Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 61
14 Gunner Richardson Muenster MS 2A 13 6 52
15 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
16 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 39
17 Bentley Nunez All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 25
18 Javier Ramirez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 24
18 Reid Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24
20 Kaden Lemaster San Saba MS 2A 29 5 23
21 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
22 Sam Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 13
23 Rodrigo Crisanto San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
23 Lynlee Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 6 12
23 Bailey Huff San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
26 Wley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 6
27 Luis Lopez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 5
28 Jaxson Blocker San Saba MS 2A 29 6 2
29 Hunter Coleman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 1



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 130
2 Lily Teer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 123
3 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 122
4 Marley Trim White Oak MS 3A 15 6 111
5 Georgia Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 107
6 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 100
7 Jayden Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 95
7 Bentleigh Burkleo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 95
9 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 87
10 Geneva Groneman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 84
11 Avery Brown White Oak MS 3A 15 6 78
12 Caleb Hodgkinson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 77
13 Paislee Agnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 70
14 Maddox Lott Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 58
15 Mackenzie Hutton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 55
16 Sophia Ward Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 53
17 John Rice Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 52



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aaron Rodarte Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 50



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rocco Maranca Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 108
2 Evie Keith Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 105
3 Luke Van Dyke Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 100
4 Shyla Maharaj Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 64



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rhys Willis Graford MS 1A 21 4 64
1 JJ Zarat Graford MS 1A 21 4 64



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 117
2 James Stobaugh Muenster MS 2A 13 5 107
2 Georgia Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 107
4 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 106
5 Bentleigh Burkleo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 95
6 Kashlyn Ratliff Muenster MS 2A 13 5 94
7 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 87
8 August Aufderheide Muenster MS 2A 13 5 86
9 Jax James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 82
10 Ace Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 78
10 Emery Epps All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 78
10 Mikaela Maas Muenster MS 2A 13 5 78
13 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 75
14 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 74
15 Jett Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 73
16 Gracie Groves Graford MS 1A 21 5 72
17 Paislee Agnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 70
18 Drue Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 5 68
19 Danylo Nesterenko All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 63
20 Caleb Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 61
21 Mackenzie Hutton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 55
22 Sophia Ward Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 53
23 John Rice Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 52
24 Bentley Nunez All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 25
25 Reid Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24
26 Kaden Lemaster San Saba MS 2A 29 5 23
27 Rodrigo Crisanto San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
27 Bailey Huff San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
29 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
30 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
31 Wley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 6
32 Luis Lopez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 5
33 Hunter Coleman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 1



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 130
2 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 124
3 Lily Teer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 123
4 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 122
5 Krosbie Lemley Graford MS 1A 21 6 120
6 Marley Trim White Oak MS 3A 15 6 111
7 Rocco Maranca Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 108
8 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 107
9 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 106
10 Evie Keith Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 105
11 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 104
12 Luke Van Dyke Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 100
12 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 100
14 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 99
15 Allison Heath Graford MS 1A 21 6 96
16 Jayden Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 95
16 Harlin Wilson Graford MS 1A 21 6 95
18 Geneva Groneman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 84
19 Avery Brown White Oak MS 3A 15 6 78
20 Caleb Hodgkinson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 77
21 Kylie Altum Graford MS 1A 21 6 70
22 Payson Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 6 66
23 Shyla Maharaj Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 64
23 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 64
23 Makayla Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 6 64
26 Maddox Lott Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 58
27 Gunner Richardson Muenster MS 2A 13 6 52
28 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 50
28 Aaron Rodarte Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 50
30 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
31 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 39
32 Richard Casas Veribest MS 1A 11 6 37
33 Natalie Watts Medina MS 1A 31 6 36



34 Javier Ramirez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 24
35 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 22
36 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
37 Christian Heathcott Veribest MS 1A 11 6 15
38 Sam Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 13
39 Lynlee Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 6 12
40 Jaxson Blocker San Saba MS 2A 29 6 2
41 Honey Galbreath Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5


